10

11

12

13

14

Cool Breeze Invitational

Tesoro (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Bishop Amat (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Claremont (SS)

Great Oak (SS)
Rosary Academy (SS)

5 Camarillo (SS)
Torrance (SS)
Chino Hills (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

St. Monica Catholic
o (ss)

The Webb Schools
(SS)

@ Diamond Ranch (SS)

Barstow (SS)

@ West Ranch (SS)
=2 Agoura (SS)

Azusa (SS)
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205

211
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243

260
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438

Pomona Fairplex

Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

7:00 pm

Team Results

51:40

51:50

52:56

54:21

54:14

54:23

56:00

56:07

56:40

58:02

57:23

1:01:57

1:00:30

1:06:20

1:12:30

44:12

45:15

50:41

Runner

Avg
10:20

10:22

10:36

10:53

10:51
10:53
11:12
11:14
11:20
11:37

11:29

12:24

12:06

13:16
14:30
11:03
11:19

12:41

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:54

6:55

7:04

715

7:14

715

7:28

7:29

7:34

7:45

7:40

8:16

8:04

8:51

9:40

7:22

7:33

8:27

Gap
0:50

1:00

0:33

1:39

2:02
1:57
1:51
1:02
1:15
2:47

1:26

6:42

3:50

2:44

2:35

- Overall

Finish Order
5-16-19-28-29-38-43

4-15-17-35-39-48-61

18-20-24-33-46-53-71

10-22-26-77-83-117

8-21-41-54-97-100-107
6-9-56-79-89
14-58-67-70-104-112-132
32-45-66-81-84
25-44-80-88-91-105-110
11-36-76-124-129-130-152

34-68-69-93-109
3-27-119-123-172
1-113-126-134-137-138-149

99-125-135-147-156-157
133-151-158-160-166
31-62-63-65
47-52-82-85

60-98-114-162

Scoring Order
4-12-15-23-24-30-33

3-11-13-28-31-37-42

14-16-19-26-36-38-48

8-18-21-50-54-70

6-17-32-39-60-62-65
5-7-40-51-57
10-41-44-47-63-68-78
25-35-43-53-55
20-34-52-56-58-64-67
9-29-49-73-76-77-87

27-45-46-59-66

2-22-71-72-93

1-69-75-80-82-83-85

61-74-81-84-88-89
79-86-90-91-92
4 Runners
4 Runners

4 Runners
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile
7:00 pm
Team Results - Overall

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP | &) La Mirada (SS) 51:28 1252 835 90-94-108-168 4 Runners
DNP Hesperia (SS) 5336  13:24  8:56 95-122-131-169 4 Runners
DNP Santiago Corona (SS) 32.08 1043 T7:09 12-49-55 3 Runners
DNP Beaumont (SS) 3226 1049 7:13 30-42-50 3 Runners
DNP Viewpoint (SS) 3348 1116 7:31 13-57-118 3 Runners
DNP v Santa Monica (SS) 3401 11:21  7:34 37-59-111 3 Runners
DNP ciiffs Montebello (SS) 3528 11:50 753 40-115-116 3 Runners
DNP ~ Shadow Hills (SS) 38:05 1242 828 74-136-146 3 Runners
DNP |[g| SanDimas (SS) 40:46  13:36  9:04 102-140-165 3 Runners
DNP /;” Arlington (SS) 41:57 1359 9:20 103-139-174 3 Runners
DNP %A Bonita (SS) 42:35 1412 9:28 142-150-163 3 Runners
DNP Murrieta Mesa (SS) 42:38 1413  9:29 127-143-170 3 Runners
DNP Yorba Linda (SS) 19:33 947  6:31 2-7 2 Runners
DNP Liberty (SS) 2235 1118  7:32 23-101 2 Runners
DNP fﬁ% Centennial Corona 2331 1146 751 73-106 2 Runners
(SS)
Indio (SS) 24:30 12115 8:10 78-128 2 Runners
Patriot (SS) 2548 1254  8:36 96-148 2 Runners
Birmingham 27:35 1348 912 141-153 2 Runners
Community Charter
(LA
Etiwanda (SS) 1M1:32 11:32 7:41 75 1 Runner
? Hawthorne (SS) 1240 1240 827 121 1 Runner
Golden Valley (SS) 13:28  13:28 859 144 1 Runner
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Place Name

1

© o0 N o

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

Nicole Samson

MaKenna Farley
Maile Ordonez

Verena Sommer

Alizee Garcia
Parsons

Audrey Rojas
Sarina Patel
Sydney Bower
Jadyn De La Torre
Faith Ayala

Jolee Sanhamel
Rylee Coomber

Lucy Landsbaum
Sophia Long

Marisa Cuesta

Miranda Zakhar
Kara Florez

Mariah Tellez

Mia Ffolkes
Anabella Ramirez
Charlotte Griffiths
ANGELA ZE ZHENG

Navaeh Moala
Adriana Veloz
Rianna Abalos
Kendy Calixto

Micaela Patajo

Ivy Clark
Taylor Arnott
Isabella Cooper
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Grade
9

1
9

10

12

10
11
11
12
12

12
12

12
11

10

12
9

11

11
12

11
10
11
12

10

11
12
11

Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

Individual

Team Time

The Webb Schools  9:19.3
(SS)

Yorba Linda (SS)  9:40.6

St. Monica Catholic  9:42.7
(SS)

Canyon - Anaheim  9:46.5

Hills (SS)

Tesoro (SS) 9:48.3
Great Oak (SS) 9:52.1
Yorba Linda (SS)  9:52.3
Claremont (SS) 9:54.4
Great Oak (SS) 9:59.7
Valencia Placentia  10:01.3

(SS)
Chino Hills (SS)  10:05.7
Santiago Corona  10:11.0
(SS)
Viewpoint (SS)  10:12.5
Rosary Academy  10:13.8
(SS)
Canyon - Anaheim  10:14.2
Hills (SS)
Tesoro (SS) 10:15.5
Canyon - Anaheim  10:18.1
Hills (SS)
Bishop Amat (SS)  10:19.2
Tesoro (SS) 10:20.2
Bishop Amat (SS)  10:28.0
Claremont (SS)  10:30.9
Valencia Placentia  10:31.4
(SS)
Liberty (SS) 10:33.2
Bishop Amat (SS)  10:33.9
Torrance (SS) 10:34.5
Valencia Placentia  10:35.2
(SS)
St. Monica Catholic  10:36.0
(SS)
Tesoro (SS) 10:37.8
Tesoro (SS) 10:37.8
Beaumont (SS)  10:39.0

- 7:00 pm
Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 31 Emily Fairbanks 12
32 Jackie Prieto 12
33 Natalie Nilo 9
2 34 Elie Shook 10
3 35 Sofia Cuesta 9
4 36 Madison McLarty 11
5 37 Josephine Kramarsky 11
38 Katie Pringle 12
6 39 Noami Kim 9
7 40 Cristal Ramirez 1
8 41 Adel Tsai 1
9 42 Shantal Marcelo 12
43 Veronica Lopez 11
44 Geneveve Burnett 12
45 |sabel Schneider 9
10 46 Melissa Rios "
47 Sarah Stout 12
" 48 Cierra Lantello 1
12 49 Giselle Vargas-Ashby 12
13
50 River Perez 10
14 51 Melody Erb 11
15 52 Allison Klopp 12
16 53 Carina Diaz 11
17 54 Eida Cossey 1
18 55 Janelle Olvera 12
56 Yumi Metcalf 10
19 57 Sophia Alva 1
20 58 Ashley Hawley 10
21
59 Josephine Gelinas 1"
22 60 Jocelyn Solano 10
61 Victoria Arcenas 9
23
24 62 Vanessa Potter 12

63 Elizabeth Chaidez 11

Team
West Ranch (SS)
Camarillo (SS)
Bishop Amat (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Chino Hills (SS)
Santa Monica (SS)
Tesoro (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Montebello (SS)

Claremont (SS)

Beaumont (SS)
Tesoro (SS)

Torrance (SS)

Camarillo (SS)

Bishop Amat (SS)

Agoura (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Santiago Corona
(SS)

Beaumont (SS)
Tesoro (SS)
Agoura (SS)

Bishop Amat (SS)

Claremont (SS)

Santiago Corona
(SS)

Great Oak (SS)
Viewpoint (SS)

Rosary Academy
(SS)

Santa Monica (SS)
Azusa (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

West Ranch (SS)
West Ranch (SS)

Time
10:39.5
10:39.9
10:42.0
10:44.0

10:44.3

10:44.9
10:45.1
10:45.3
10:46.5

10:46.9
10:48.7
10:49.5
10:50.6
10:51.2
10:51.5
10:52.0
10:52.4
10:52.5

10:52.7

10:57.4
10:58.8
10:59.1
11:02.6
11:02.9
11:03.8

11:04.5
11:04.7
11:05.6

11:05.6
11:06.6
11:06.7

11:07.7
11:09.8

Points

25

26
27

28

29

30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40

41

42
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

- 7:00 pm
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
64 Allison Garrel 1 Tesoro (SS) 11:11.8 96 Yesica Zamora 1 Patriot (SS) 11:56.3
65 Jessica Kwon 11 WestRanch (SS) 11:14.4 97 Jodie Ching 12 Claremont (SS)  11:56.4 60
66 Katelyn Scully 9 Camarillo (SS) 11147 43 98 Kamila Deus 9 Azusa (SS) 11:56.6
67 SamanthaDelPilar 9  Rosary Academy 11:159 44 99 Giselle Ortega 11 Diamond Ranch (SS) 12:00.3 61
(SS) 100 Sarah Valdivia 12 Claremont(SS)  12:004 62
68  Greta Blau 10 s;ls“gggg?zestss) 11:186 45 101 Liliana Camou 11 Liberty(SS)  12:012
69 Charlotte Newman 12 St. Margaret's 11191 46 102 Amber Correa I San Dimas (SS)  12:01.6
Episcopal (SS) 103 Piper Blackfelner 9 Arlington (SS) ~ 12:03.9
70  Mandy Puga 11 Rosary Academy 11:20.0 47 104 Maya Davis 12 Rosary Academy 12:04.0 63
(SS) (SS)
71  Grace Diaz 9  Bishop Amat(SS) 11215 48 105 Valentina Segovia 1 Torrance (SS) 12:.05.2 64
72 Chiara GutierrezLeal 9  Canyon - Anaheim  11:23.0 106 Isabella Campbell 12 Centennial Corona 12:06.3
Hills (SS) (S9)
73 Kaylee Benitez 12 Centennial Corona 11:24.7 107 Kennedy Zell 11 Claremont (SS) ~ 12:085 65
(SS) 108 Kaitlyn Macias 11 LaMirada (SS)  12:08.8
74 Leighanna Torres 12 Shadow Hills (SS)  11:29.3 109 Gaby Velazquez 12 St. Margaret's 12.09.3 66
75 Amiee Ramirez 11 Etwanda(SS)  11:315 Episcopal (SS)
76 Briana Ho 10 ChinoHills (SS)  11:321 49 110 Kira Jung 11 Torrance (SS) ~ 12:094 67
77 ALLISONBONNING 11  Valencia Placentia 11:328 50 111 Fridha Nicolas 12 Santa Monica (SS) 12:09.8
(SS) 112 Nisa Avalos 10 Rosary Academy 12:12.2 68
78  Anika Coronado 10 Indio (SS) 11:37.8 (SS)
79 Norah El-Banna 1 Great Oak (SS) 11:379 51 113 Julia Tyck 12 The Webb Schools 12:12.6 69
80 Paige Tamura 1 Torrance (SS) 11:386 52 (9)
81 Riley Kavanagh 9 Camarilo(SS) 11:388 53 114 Arely Bazan 10 Awsa(SS) 12184
82 Gwendolyn Carpenter 10 Agoura (SS) 11:40.0 15 Luz 'Barajas I Montebello (SS) - 12:19.6
83 KAITLYN MAI 12 Valencia Placentia 11:40.3 54 116 Jaslin Hemandez 10 Montebello (SS)  12:21.3
(SS) 117 DANIELA GUZMAN 12  Valencia Placenta 12:21.6 70
84 Sienna Cuellar 1 Camarillo (SS)  11:414 55 : (S_S)
85 Addison Copas 1 Agoura (S9) 11:43.1 118 Ja.dyrll Danes§ 12 Vlew?omt (SS). 12:29.9
86 Kayleigh Drea 12 Tesoro (SS) 1145.4 119 Bridgit Madariaga 10 St Monzg% )Cathohc 12:304 71
87 Haley Garza 10 Bishop Amat (SS)  11:46.4 120 Ashley Anderson 11 Torrance (SS)  12:35.0
88 Hina Kurono 11 Torrance (S8) 11464 56 121 Alison Medellin 11 Hawthome (SS)  12:40.0
89 Nayeli Huynh 1 GreatOak(SS) 11482 &7 122 Alex Acosta 12 Hesperia(SS) 12426
% Maddison Charles 11 LaMrada (SS) ~ 11:48.2 123 Macayla Story 10 St Monica Catholic 12435 72
91 Elisabeth Truchin 11 Torrance (SS) 11:49.3 58 (SS)
92 Alyssa Theurer 1 Tesoro (SS) 11:49.5 124 Aya Tashiro 10 ChinoHills (SS)  12:461 73
93 America 10 St. Margaret's 11:516 59 125 Anissa Felix 11 Diamond Ranch (SS) 12:47.0 74
Reyes-Mendoza Episcopal (SS) 126 Ruisi Huang 11 The Webb Schools  12:50.4 75
94 Lundyn Vega 12 La Mirada (SS)  11:53.5 (SS)
95 Krystal Rada 12 Hesperia (SS) 11:53.8 127 Regina Villafuerte 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 12:51.9
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:00 pm
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
128 Jade Arguelles 1 Indio (SS) 12:52.2 159 Nina Woertink 9  The Webb Schools  15:01.1
129 Nicole Arrola 12 ChinoHils (SS) 12525 76 (€5
130 Christina Chu 11 Chino Hills (SS)  12:538 77 160 Bianca Hernandez 11 Barstow (SS) 15:02.2 91
131 Evelynn Cruz 10 Hesperia (SS) 12:55.9 161 Kristin Ruiz 9 Rosar)(/SASc)ademy 15:07.5
132 Addison Gutierrez 10 Rosar;E SAsc)ademy 12:56.6 78 162 Alexia Perales 9 Azusa (SS) 15185
133 Nivaeh Gordon 12 Barstow(SS)  12:579 79 163 Sofia Escoto 10 Bonita(SS) ~ 15:20.3
134 Tsz Yau Zaneta 10 The Webb Schools 12:58.6 80 164 EvaCress Palencia 10 The Webb Schools  15:26.3
Yeung (SS) (SS)
135 Emily Ruiz 11 Diamond Ranch (SS) 13:023 81 165 Valerie Garcia 11 SanDimas (S§)  15:31.1
136 Michelle Willis 11 Shadow Hills (SS)  13:05.6 166 Emersyn Ebel 10 Barstow(SS) ~ 15:324 92
137 Valeria Gonzalez 12 The Webb Schools 13:085 82 U7 e e 11 The Webb Schools  15:35.8
(SS) (SS)
138 Emily Huang 12 The Webb Schools 13:08.9 83 168 Andrea Hurtado 11 laMirada (SS) ~ 15:37.1
(SS) 169 Lynnette Aceves 12 Hesperia (SS) 16:03.5
139 Elizabeth 1 Arlington (SS) 13:09.8 170 Vivian Chavez 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 16:21.9
Campuzano 171 Elizabeth Hastings 10 The Webb Schools  16:22.5
140 Noa Berry 11 SanDimas (SS)  13:13.0 (SS)
141 Kimberly Santamaria 11 Birmingham 13:17.2 172 Jacqueline Maalouf 11 St. Monica Catholic  16:23.8 93
Community Charter (SS)
(LA 173 Ashley Hoang 11 Torance (SS)  16:28.4
142 Luz Ramirez 10 Bonita(SS)  13:214 174 Isabella Holguin 10 Adington (SS)  16:42.9
143 Peyton Archuleta 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 13:23.3
144 Jazmin Luna 11 Golden Valley (SS) 13:27.3

145 Eleni Georgopoulos 11 Torrance (SS) 13:29.0
146 Nicole Piscatella 12 Shadow Hills (SS)  13:29.7
147 Rebecca Sanchez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 13:45.9 84

148 Anita Carrillo 11 Patriot (SS) 13:51.3
149 Emilia Bordage 12 The Webb Schools 13:51.9 85
(SS)

150 Stephanie Fahmy 10 Bonita (SS) 13:52.4
151 Melia De La Torre 10 Barstow (SS) 14:.00.7 86
152 Kaylei Chinchilla 12 ChinoHills (SS) 141112 87

153 Aileen Araujo 11 Birmingham 14:17.4
Community Charter
(LA
154 Heli Kadakia 12 Chino Hills (SS)  14:25.9
155 Miklayne Lowe 11 Claremont (SS)  14:41.7
156 Leyla Martinez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 14:443 88
157 Jazmine Madrid 11 Diamond Ranch (SS) 14:45.7 89
158 Amaya Villegas 11 Barstow (SS) 14:56.0 90

Page 5/12 9/6/2022 8:29am



Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile
7:00 pm
Team Results - Large

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 I‘T"‘ Tesoro (SS) 53 51:40 10220 6:54 0:50 2-10-12-16-17-23-28 2-9-11-15-16-20-23
2 Canyon - Anaheim 58 51:50 10:22 655 1:.00 1-9-11-20-24-30-38 1-8-10-18-21-25-28
Hills (SS)

"} Valencia Placentia 98 5421 1053 7:15 1:39 6-14-15-45-48-65 6-13-14-31-34-40
- (SS)

Claremont (SS) 101 5414 1051 714 2:02 4-13-26-34-57-58-60 4-12-22-26-37-38-39
Great Oak (SS) 103 54:23 1053 715  1:57 3-5-36-46-51 3-5-27-32-36
S Camarillo (SS) 138 56:07 1114 729 1:02 19-29-40-47-49 17-24-29-33-35
5 Chino Hills (SS) 139 58:02  11:37 745 247 7-21-44-67-69-70-76 7-19-30-41-42-43-44

&) La Mirada (SS) 51:28 1252 835 52-54-61-80 4 Runners

DNP Hesperia (SS) 53:36 1324  8:56 55-66-71-81 4 Runners
DNP Santiago Corona (SS) 32.08 1043 7:09 8-31-35 3 Runners
DNP Beaumont (SS) 3226 1049 713 18-27-32 3 Runners
DNP 4> Santa Monica (SS) 3401 11:21  7:34 22-37-62 3 Runners
DNP m Montebello (SS) 3528  11:50  7:53 25-63-64 3 Runners
DNP @ Murrieta Mesa (SS) 42:38 1413  9:29 68-73-82 3 Runners
DNP é‘:! Centennial Corona 2331 1146 T:51 42-59 2 Runners
(SS)
DNP @ Patriot (SS) 2548 1254  8:36 56-75 2 Runners
Birmingham 27:35 1348 912 72-77 2 Runners
Community Charter
(LA
DNP =g Etiwanda (SS) 11:32 11:32 7:41 43 1 Runner

DNP Golden Valley (SS) 13:28 13:28 8:59 74 1 Runner
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

- 7:00 pm
Individual Results - Large

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Verena Sommer 10 Canyon - Anaheim  9:46.5 1 23  Katie Pringle 12 Tesoro (SS) 10:453 20

4) Hills (SS) (38)

2 Alizee Garcia 12 Tesoro (SS) 9:48.3 2 24 Noami Kim 9 Canyon-Anaheim 10:465 21

(5) Parsons (39) Hills (SS)

3 Audrey Rojas 10 Great Oak (SS) 9:52.1 3 25 Cristal Ramirez 1 Montebello (SS)  10:46.9

(6) (40)

4  Sydney Bower 1 Claremont (SS) 9:54.4 4 26 Ariel Tsai 1" Claremont (SS)  10:48.7 22

(8) 41)

5 Jadyn De La Torre 12 Great Oak (SS) 9:59.7 5 27 Shantal Marcelo 12 Beaumont (SS)  10:49.5

©) (42)

6 Faith Ayala 12 Valencia Placentia 10.01.3 6 28 \Veronica Lopez 1" Tesoro (SS) 10:506 23
(10) (SS) (43)

7 Jolee Sanhamel 12 Chino Hills (SS)  10:05.7 7 29 Isabel Schneider 9 Camarillo (SS) 10:51.5 24
(11) (45)

8 Rylee Coomber 12 Santiago Corona  10:11.0 30 Cierra Lantello 11 Canyon - Anaheim 10:52.5 25
(12) (SS) (48) Hills (SS)

9 Marisa Cuesta 10  Canyon - Anaheim 10:14.2 8 31 Giselle Vargas-Ashby 12 Santiago Corona  10:52.7
(15) Hills (SS) (49) (SS)

10 Miranda Zakhar 12 Tesoro (SS) 10155 9 32 River Perez 10 Beaumont (SS)  10:57.4
(16) (50)

11 Kara Florez 9 Canyon - Anaheim 10:181 10 33 Melody Erb 1 Tesoro (SS) 10:58.8
(17) Hills (SS) (51)

12 Mia Ffolkes 1 Tesoro (SS) 10:20.2 11 34 Eida Cossey 1 Claremont (SS)  11:029 26
(19) (54)

13 Charlotte Griffiths 1 Claremont (SS)  10:30.9 12 35 Janelle Olvera 12 Santiago Corona  11:03.8
(21) (55) (SS)

14 ANGELAZE ZHENG 12 Valencia Placentia 10:314 13 36 Yumi Metcalf 10  GreatOak (SS)  11:045 27
(22) (SS) (56)

15 Kendy Calixto 12  Valencia Placentia 10:35.2 14 37 Josephine Gelinas 11 Santa Monica (SS) 11:05.6
(26) (SS) (59)

16 Ivy Clark 11 Tesoro (SS) 10:37.8 15 38 Victoria Arcenas 9 Canyon-Anaheim 11:06.7 28
(28) (61) Hills (SS)

17  Taylor Amott 12 Tesoro (SS) 10:37.8 16 39 Allison Garrel 1" Tesoro (SS) 11:11.8
(29) (64)

18 Isabella Cooper 11 Beaumont (SS)  10:39.0 40 Katelyn Scully 9 Camarillo (SS)  11:147 29
(30) (66)

19  Jackie Prieto 12 Camarillo (SS)  10:39.9 17 41 Chiara GutierrezLeal 9  Canyon - Anaheim  11:23.0
(32) (72) Hills (SS)

20 Sofia Cuesta 9  Canyon-Anaheim 10:44.3 18 42 Kaylee Benitez 12 Centennial Corona 11:24.7
(35) Hills (SS) (73) (SS)

21 Madison McLarty 1 Chino Hills (SS)  10:449 19 43  Amiee Ramirez 11 Etiwanda (SS) 11:31.5
(36) (75)

22 Josephine Kramarsky 11  Santa Monica (SS) 10:45.1 44  Briana Ho 10 ChinoHills (SS)  11:321 30
(37) (76)
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:00 pm
Individual Results - Large
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 ALLISONBONNING 11 Valencia Placentia 11:32.8 31 67 Aya Tashiro 10 ChinoHills (SS)  12:46.1 41
(77) (SS) (124)
46 Norah El-Banna 1 Great Oak (SS)  11:379 32 68 Regina Villafuerte 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 12:51.9
(79) (127)
47 Riley Kavanagh 9 Camarillo (SS) 11:388 33 69 Nicole Arriola 12 ChinoHills (SS)  12:52.5 42
(81) (129)
48 KAITLYN MAI 12 Valencia Placentia 11:40.3 34 70 Christina Chu 11 ChinoHills (SS)  12:53.8 43
(83) (SS) (130)
49 Sienna Cuellar 11 Camarillo (SS) 11414 35 71 Evelynn Cruz 10 Hesperia (SS) 12:55.9
(84) (131)
50 Kayleigh Drea 12 Tesoro (SS) 11:45.4 72 Kimberly Santamaria 11 Birmingham 13:17.2
(86) (141) Community Charter
51 Nayeli Huynh 11 GreatOak (SS) 11:482 36 (LA
(89) 73 Peyton Archuleta 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 13:23.3
52 Maddison Charles 11 LaMirada (SS)  11:48.2 (143)
(90) 74 Jazmin Luna 11 Golden Valley (SS) 13:27.3
53 Alyssa Theurer 11 Tesoro(SS)  11:49.5 (144)
(92) 75 Anita Carrillo 11 Patriot (SS) 13:51.3
54 Lundyn Vega 12 LaMirada(SS)  11:53.5 (148)
(94) 76  Kaylei Chinchilla 12 ChinoHills (SS)  14:11.2 44
55 Krystal Rada 12 Hesperia(SS)  11:53.8 (152)
(95) 77 Aileen Araujo 11 Birmingham 14:17.4
56 Yesica Zamora 11 Patriot(SS)  11:56.3 (153) Community Charter
(96) (LA
57 Jodie Chlng 12 Claremont (SS) 11:56.4 37 78 Heli Kadakia 12 Chino Hills (SS) 14:25.9
(97) (154)
58 Sarah Valdivia 12 Claremont(SS) 12004 38 79 Miklayne Lowe 11 Claremont(SS) 14417
59 Isabella Campbell 12 Centennial Corona  12:06.3 80 Andrea Hurtado 11 LaMiada(8S)  15:37.1
(106) (SS) (168)
60 Kennedy Zell 11 Claremont (SS) 12:08.5 39 81 Lynnette Aceves 12 Hesperla (SS) 16:03.5
(107) (169)
61 Kaitlyn Macias 11 LaMirada (SS) ~ 12:08.8 82 Vivian Chavez 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 16:21.9
(108) (170)
62 Fridha Nicolas 12 Santa Monica (SS) 12:09.8
(111)
63 Luz Barajas 11 Montebello (SS)  12:19.6
(115)
64 Jaslin Hernandez 10 Montebello (SS)  12:21.3
(116)
65 DANIELAGUZMAN 12 Valencia Placentia 12:21.6 40
(117) (SS)
66 Alex Acosta 12 Hesperia (SS) 12:42.6
(122)
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

7:00 pm
Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

- Small

Finish Order

1 Bishop Amat (SS)
2 Rosary Academy (SS)
3 Torrance (SS)
4 St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)
ST—f*‘
5 M St Monica Catholic
V(ss)
6 The Webb Schools
(SS)
7 ¢ Diamond Ranch (SS)

Barstow (SS)
West Ranch (SS)
Agoura (SS)
Azusa (SS)
Viewpoint (SS)
Shadow Hills (SS)
San Dimas (SS)
Arlington (SS)
Bonita (SS)
Yorba Linda (SS)
Liberty (SS)
Indio (SS)

’ Hawthorne (SS)
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122

141

180

220

Time Avg Mile  Gap

52:56  10:36  7:04 0:33
56:00 1112 7:28 151
56:40 11:220 7:34 1:15
57:23  11:29 740 126
1:01:57 12:24 816 6:42
1:00:30 12:06 8:04 350
1:06:220 13:16 851 244
1:12:30  14:30 940 2:35
4412 11:03  7:22
4515 1119 T7:33
5041 1241 8:27
33:48 11116 7:31
38:05 1242 8:28
40146  13:36  9:.04
4157 1359  9:20
42:35 1412 9:28

19:33 947 6:31

22:35 11118 T7:32
2430 1215 810
1240  12:40 8:27

Scoring Order
7-8-10-14-17-20-31 4-5-6-9-12-13-19
6-22-27-30-46-50-61 3-14-15-18-25-29-35
11-16-34-38-39-47-49 7-11-20-21-22-26-28

15-28-29-40-48 10-16-17-23-27

3-12-54-57-90 2-8-31-32-49

1-51-59-63-66-67-74 1-30-34-37-39-40-42

42-58-64-73-77-78 24-33-38-41-44-45
62-76-79-81-87 36-43-46-47-48

13-24-25-26 4 Runners
18-19-35-36 4 Runners
23-41-52-83 4 Runners
5-21-53 3 Runners
32-65-72 3 Runners
44-69-86 3 Runners
45-68-92 3 Runners
70-75-84 3 Runners
2-4 2 Runners
9-43 2 Runners
33-60 2 Runners
56 1 Runner
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

- 7:00 pm
Individual Results - Small

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Nicole Samson 9  The Webb Schools  9:19.3 1 23 Jocelyn Solano 10 Azusa (SS) 11:06.6

(1) (SS) (60)

2 MaKenna Farley 11 Yorbalinda (SS) 9:40.6 24 Vanessa Potter 12 WestRanch (SS) 11:07.7

(2) (62)

3 Maile Ordonez 9 St Monica Catholic  9:42.7 2 25 Elizabeth Chaidez 11 West Ranch (SS) 11:09.8

(3) (SS) (63)

4  Sarina Patel 11 Yorbalinda (SS) 9:52.3 26 Jessica Kwon 11 WestRanch (SS) 11:14.4

(7) (65)

5 Lucy Landsbaum 12 Viewpoint (SS) 10:12.5 27 Samantha Del Pilar 9 Rosary Academy 11:159 15
(13) (67) (SS)

6 Sophia Long 11 Rosary Academy  10:13.8 3 28 Greta Blau 10 St. Margaret's 11:186 16
(14) (SS) (68) Episcopal (SS)

7 Mariah Tellez 9  Bishop Amat (SS) 10:19.2 4 29 Charlotte Newman 12 St. Margaret's 11:191 17
(18) (69) Episcopal (SS)

8 Anabella Ramirez 9  Bishop Amat(SS) 10:280 5 30 Mandy Puga 11 Rosary Academy 11:20.0 18
(20) (70) (SS)

9 Navaeh Moala 11 Liberty (SS) 10:33.2 31 Grace Diaz 9  Bishop Amat(SS) 11:21.5 19
(23) (71)

10 Adriana Veloz 10  Bishop Amat (SS) 10:33.9 6 32 Leighanna Torres 12 Shadow Hills (SS)  11:29.3
(24) (74)

11 Rianna Abalos 11 Torrance (SS) 10:345 7 33  Anika Coronado 10 Indio (SS) 11:37.8
(25) (78)

12 Micaela Patajo 10 St Monica Catholic 10:36.0 8 34 Paige Tamura 1 Torrance (SS) 11:386 20
(27) (SS) (80)

13 Emily Fairbanks 12 WestRanch (SS) 10:39.5 35 Gwendolyn Carpenter 10 Agoura (SS) 11:40.0
(31) (82)

14 Natalie Nilo 9  Bishop Amat (SS) 10420 9 36 Addison Copas 1" Agoura (SS) 11:43.1
(33) (85)

15 Elie Shook 10 St. Margaret's 10:440 10 37 Haley Garza 10  Bishop Amat (SS) 11:46.4
(34) Episcopal (SS) (87)

16 Geneveve Burnett 12 Torrance (SS) 10:51.2 11 38 Hina Kurono 11 Torrance (SS) 11:464 21
(44) (88)

17 Melissa Rios 11 Bishop Amat (SS) 10:520 12 39 Elisabeth Truchin 1" Torrance (SS) 11:493 22
(46) (91)

18 Sarah Stout 12 Agoura (SS) 10:52.4 40 America 10 St. Margaret's 11:516 23
(47) (93) Reyes-Mendoza Episcopal (SS)

19  Allison Klopp 12 Agoura (SS) 10:59.1 41 Kamila Deus 9 Azusa (SS) 11:56.6
(52) (98)

20 Carina Diaz 11 Bishop Amat (SS) 11:026 13 42 Giselle Ortega 11 Diamond Ranch (SS) 12:00.3 24
(83) (99)

21 Sophia Alva 1 Viewpoint (SS)  11:04.7 43 Liliana Camou 11 Liberty (SS) 12:01.2
(57) (101)

22 Ashley Hawley 10  Rosary Academy 11:05.6 14 44  Amber Correa 11 San Dimas (SS)  12:01.6
(58) (SS) (102)
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Place Name

45 Piper Blackfelner
(103)

46 Maya Davis
(104)

47 Valentina Segovia
(105)

48 Gaby Velazquez
(109)

49 Kira Jung
(110)

50 Nisa Avalos
(112)

51  Julia Tyck
(113)

52 Arely Bazan
(114)

53 Jadyn Danese
(118)

54 Bridgit Madariaga
(119)

55 Ashley Anderson
(120)

56 Alison Medellin
(121)

57 Macayla Story
(123)

58 Anissa Felix
(125)

59 Ruisi Huang
(126)

60 Jade Arguelles
(128)

61 Addison Gutierrez
(132)

62 Nivaeh Gordon
(133)

63 Tsz Yau Zaneta
(134) Yeung

64 Emily Ruiz
(135)

65 Michelle Willis
(136)

66 Valeria Gonzalez
(137)
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Grade

9

12

11

12

11

10

12

10

12

10

11

11

10

11

11

11

10

12

10

11

11

12

Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Arlington (SS) 12:03.9
Rosary Academy  12:04.0
(SS)
Torrance (SS) 12:05.2
St. Margaret's 12:09.3
Episcopal (SS)
Torrance (SS) 12:09.4
Rosary Academy  12:12.2
(SS)
The Webb Schools  12:12.6
(SS)
Azusa (SS) 12184
Viewpoint (SS)  12:29.9
St. Monica Catholic  12:30.4
(SS)
Torrance (SS) 12:35.0
Hawthorne (SS)  12:40.0
St. Monica Catholic  12:43.5
(SS)

Diamond Ranch (SS) 12:47.0

The Webb Schools  12:50.4
(SS)

Indio (SS) 12:52.2

Rosary Academy  12:56.6
(SS)

Barstow (SS) 12:57.9

The Webb Schools  12:58.6
(SS)

Diamond Ranch (SS) 13:02.3
Shadow Hills (SS)  13:05.6
The Webb Schools  13:08.5

(SS)

- 7:00 pm
Results - Small
Points Place Name Grade Team
67 Emily Huang 12 The Webb Schools
(138) (SS)
25 68 Elizabeth 1" Arlington (SS)
(139) Campuzano
26 69 Noa Berry 1 San Dimas (SS)
(140)
27 70 Luz Ramirez 10 Bonita (SS)
(142)
28 71 Eleni Georgopoulos 11 Torrance (SS)
(145)
29 72 Nicole Piscatella 12 Shadow Hills (SS)
(146)
30 73 Rebecca Sanchez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS)
(147)
74 Emilia Bordage 12 The Webb Schools
(149) (SS)
75 Stephanie Fahmy 10 Bonita (SS)
(150)
31 76 Melia De La Torre 10 Barstow (SS)
(151)
77 Leyla Martinez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS)
(156)
78 Jazmine Madrid 11 Diamond Ranch (SS)
(157)
32 79 Amaya Villegas 1 Barstow (SS)
(158)
33 80 Nina Woertink 9  The Webb Schools
(159) (SS)
34 81 Bianca Hernandez 1 Barstow (SS)
(160)
82 Kristin Ruiz 9  Rosary Academy
(161) (SS)
35 83 Alexia Perales 9 Azusa (SS)
(162)
36 84 Sofia Escoto 10 Bonita (SS)
(163)
37 85 EvaCressPalencia 10 The Webb Schools
(164) (SS)
38 86 Valerie Garcia 1" San Dimas (SS)
(165)
87 Emersyn Ebel 10 Barstow (SS)
(166)
39 88 Yitong Hou 11 The Webb Schools
(167) (SS)

Time
13:08.9

13:09.8

13:13.0

13:214

13:29.0

13:29.7

13:45.9

13:51.9

13:52.4

14:00.7

14:44.3

14:45.7

14:56.0

15:01.1

15:02.2

15:07.5

15:18.5

15:20.3

15:26.3

15:31.1

15:32.4

15:35.8

Points

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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Place Name Grade

89 Elizabeth Hastings 10
(171)

90 Jacqueline Maalouf 11
(172)

91 Ashley Hoang 11
(173)
92 Isabella Holguin 10
(174)
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 1.5 Mile

Team

The Webb Schools
(SS)

St. Monica Catholic
(SS)

Torrance (SS)

-7:00 pm
Individual Results - Small
Time  Points
16:22.5
16:23.8 49
16:28.4
16:42.9

Arlington (SS)
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